OE is Our Expertise. ORDERING INFORMATION >
MECHANICAL / SPECIFICATIONS
OPTIC WITH TAPE ONLY:
Optic Diameter   35mm
Optic Height   20.1mm
OPTIC WITH HOLDER AND TAPE:
Optic Diameter   38.2 mm
Optic Height   22.2 mm
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
-40°C to +70°C
LIGHT TRANSMISSION:
400nm to 900nm >90%
LENS MATERIAL:
PMMA 8N
FLAMMABILITY:
UL 94HB
UV RATING:
AMECA Listed
NOMINAL OUTPUT ANGLE*:
OPT0003002F, OPT0003004F   3 degrees
OPT0005002F, OPT0005004F   5 degrees
OPT0520002F, OPT0520004F   5 x 20 degrees
*output can vary based on specific LED used with the optic
CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS
RoHS
OPT SERIES